Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3110.200
Bottom-mounted adaptor

State: 13/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

SK 3110.200 - Bottom-mounted adaptor for enclosure

internal thermostat and hygrostat

With mounting option for screwed cable glands, for targeted cable infeed from appropriate
equipment such as fan-and-filter units and enclosure heaters. In conjunction with screwed cable
glands, it also provides strain relief.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Colour
Packs of

To fit Model No.

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

SK3110.200

With mounting option for screwed cable glands, for targeted cable
infeed from appropriate equipment such as SK fan-and-filter units
and enclosure heaters. In conjunction with screwed cable glands, it
also provides strain relief.

RAL 7035
1 pc(s).

3110.000
3118.000

0.026

0.027

39269097
4028177188723
E3404377
EC002625
EC002625

27210707

UL + C-UL (listed)



Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2025



