Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3110.200 Bottom-mounted adaptor

State: 13/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)



SK 3110.200 - Bottom-mounted adaptor for enclosure internal thermostat and hygrostat

With mounting option for screwed cable glands, for targeted cable infeed from appropriate equipment such as fan-and-filter units and enclosure heaters. In conjunction with screwed cable glands, it also provides strain relief.

Features

Model No.	SK 3110.200 With mounting option for screwed cable glands, for targeted cable infeed from appropriate equipment such as SK fan-and-filter units and enclosure heaters. In conjunction with screwed cable glands, it also provides strain relief.	
Product description		
Colour	RAL 7035	
Packs of	1 pc(s).	
To fit Model No.	3110.000 3118.000	
Net weight	0.026	
Gross weight	0.027	
Customs tariff number	39269097	
EAN	4028177188723	
E-Number Sweden	E3404377	
ETIM 9	EC002625	
ETIM 8	EC002625	
ECLASS 8.0	27210707	

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)	
-----------	--------------------	--

Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2025 3